1
 1
DPCV
HYL...Series
Differential pressure control valve (DPCV) can keep the dif-
ferential pressure at two sides of load constant, that can im-
prove the stability and accuracy, reduce the noise, and it’s
easy to balance and commission.

body. which have higher strength and not easy to be dam-
aged.
Product Features
2
 2
Type
PN16
Type
PN25 ▲Pset
Caliber
[in.]
DN
[mm]
Kvs
[m3/h]
HYL25-2VTC-30 HYL25-2VTD-30 5~30kPa 1” 25 6
HYL25-2VTC-70 HYL25-2VTD-70 25~70kPa 1” 25 6
HYL32-2VTC-30 HYL32-2VTD-30 5~30kPa 1-1/4” 32 9
HYL32-2VTC-70 HYL32-2VTD-70 25~70kPa 1-1/4” 32 9
HYL40-2VTC-30 HYL40-2VTD-30 5~30kPa 1-1/2” 40 14
HYL40-2VTC-70 HYL40-2VTD-70 25~70kPa 1-1/2” 40 14
HYL50-2VTC-30 HYL50-2VTD-30 5~30kPa 2” 50 21
HYL50-2VTC-70 HYL50-2VTD-70 25~70kPa 2” 50 21
The 1st step: Connect capillary pipe (1). As shown on the left, one end of capillary pipe connects DPCV, the other end connects low end of Static
balancing valve through the 3-port test plug (2), at this time, system should be in a state of low pressure.
The 2nd step: Open the valve air hole plug (2), then open the 3-port test plug (2), until there is water flow out, lock the air hole plug after all the
air in the valve body is discharged.